
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
60 
93 

180 
99 
29 
25 
37 
66 

169 
381 

95 
72 
61 
47 
32 

121 
127 

55 
691 

7 

Name 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Michael COLETTI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Carlo CORSINI 
Mauro PONCINI 
Antonio PACE 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Alberto PEANO 
Paolo ALBERTELLI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Fabio TELANI 
Stefano CANUTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Stefano GEREMIA 
Simone SALTARELLI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Marco TRAVUZZI 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 

Class 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:09.906 
1:09.994 
1:10.128 
1:11.101 
1:11.523 
1:11.524 
1:11.907 
1:12.076 
1:12.150 
1:12.152 
1:12.286 
1:12.568 
1:12.713 
1:12.759 
1:13.319 
1:13.784 
1:14.580 
1:14.582 
1:16.188 

Diff 

0.088 
0.222 
1.195 
1.617 
1.618 
2.001 
2.170 
2.244 
2.246 
2.380 
2.662 
2.807 
2.853 
3.413 
3.878 
4.674 
4.676 
6.282 

Gap 

0.088 
0.134 
0.973 
0.422 
0.001 
0.383 
0.169 
0.074 
0.002 
0.134 
0.282 
0.145 
0.046 
0.560 
0.465 
0.796 
0.002 
1.606 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
8 
7 
6 
9 
2 
6 
2 
4 
6 
4 
2 
7 
3 
8 
7 
2 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/04/2018 16.40.14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

LiveTiming: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 02042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:27 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/04/2018 16:20 


